Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:01.29
4:01.92
4:04.34
4:07.68
4:08.16
4:08.34
4:08.72
4:08.97
4:09.64
4:12.13
4:12.88
4:14.14
4:15.87
4:18.10
4:19.15
4:19.80
4:21.95
4:23.66
4:23.67
4:26.50
4:30.73
4:31.46
4:45.58
4:47.83
4:48.32

5:01.35
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Date

29/03/18
18/04/17
26/07/16
30/06/17
30/03/17
26/07/16
25/07/17
29/03/18
30/06/17
27/05/17
31/03/16
21/01117
12/03/17
27/05/117
28/03/19
30/03/17
24/07/15
31/03/16
03/09/17
26/06/15
03/04/15
30/04/16
27/06/14
19/10/13
02/02/14
12/04/13

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
British Swimming Championships 2017
British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

European Youth Olympic Festival 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
CIG Challenge International de Genéve
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
UK School Games

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Irish Open Swimming Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

SG National Age Group Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield

Gyor, Hungary
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Glasgow

Geneva, Switzerland

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Loughborough
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Dublin
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time

4:19.15
4:01.29
4:08.97
4:23.67
4:08.72
4:07.68
4:09.64
4:18.10
4:12.13
4:01.92
4:08.16
4:19.80
4:15.87
4:14.14
4:04.34
4:08.34
4:31.46
4:12.88
4:23.66
4:21.95
4:26.50
4:30.73
4:45.58
4:48.32
4:47.83
5:01.35
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Date

28/03/19
29/03/18
29/03/18
03/09/17
25/07/17
30/06/17
30/06/17
27/05/17
27/05/117
18/04/17
30/03/17
30/03/17
12/03/17
21/01117
26/07/16
26/07/16
30/04/16
31/03/16
31/03/16
24/07/15
26/06/15
03/04/15
27/06/14
02/02/14
19/10/13
12/04/13

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
UK School Games

European Youth Olympic Festival 2017
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

British Swimming Championships 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Irish Open Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

SG National Age Group Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Loughborough
Gyor, Hungary
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dublin
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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1
1
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